
GRID SYSTEM OPERATION SUMMARY (SABAH)

VARIANCE
Maximum Demand (30th NOV' 2012) 800 MW 797 MW ‐0.36%
Maximum Energy (30th NOV' 2012) 15.9 MW 15.8 GWh ‐0.63%

800 MW 830 MW 3.76%

Prepared by:
Electricity Market Operations
Electricity Supply & Market Regulations Dept.
Energy Commission Malaysia
04‐Dec‐12

Maximum Demand (record high 28/06/11)

ACTUALFORECAST
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Generation Mix Profile for 30th November 2012

Gas 10,997         MWh
Hydro 1,269            MWh
Distillate 3,379            MWh
SREP 579               MWh

3 6%

Daily Generation Mix Profile for 30th NOV' 2012

DISTILLATE GAS HYDRO BIOMASS
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Gas

Hydro

Distillate

SREP

SESB 1,597.70      MWh 1,678.80           MWh 1,204.00   MWh ‐                  MWh
IPP 1,781.40      MWh 9,318.30           MWh 65.40        MWh ‐                  MWh
SREP ‐                MWh ‐                     MWh ‐            MWh 578.70           MWh
TOTAL 3,379.10      MWh 10,997.10         MWh 1,269.40   MWh 578.70           MWh

DISTILLATE GAS HYDRO BIOMASS
SESB 10% 10% 7% 0%
IPP 11% 57% 0% 0%
SREP 0% 0% 0% 4%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTALLY 16,224.30   
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DIST (SESB) 10%
SREP 4%

DISTILLATE GAS HYDRO BIOMASS

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

10% 11%

0%

10%

57%

0%
7%

0% 0%0% 0%
4%

GENERATION MIX SESB‐IPP‐SREP 30th NOV' 2012

GAS (SESB) 10%
GAS (IPP) 57%
HYDRO (SESB) 7%
HYDRO (IPP) 0%
total 100%
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